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Women / 4 / SRA3
Session: 3

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Daniella George133
AHGA

9.000 9.500 9.5759.525 37.600
5T 1 2 1 1 

1 

Lauren Snook107
Above The Bar

9.075 9.450 9.2759.225 37.025
2T 2 9T 7 2 

2 

Reese Duke161
AIM Texans

8.850 9.400 9.4259.225 36.900
10T 3 9T 2 3 

3 

Tasia Rushing403
HGA

8.925 9.300 9.1759.450 36.850
9 4 3 10 4 

4 

Yulisa Cortez595
Pearland Gym.

8.850 8.550 9.4009.700 36.500
10T 13 1 3 5 

5 

Adrienne Keller731
Sunburst

8.950 8.900 9.2009.400 36.450
8 10 5T 9 6 

6 

Madison O'Brien556
Maximum Woodlands

9.050 9.000 9.3008.975 36.325
4 7T 13 4T 7 

7 

Regan Douglas235
All American TX

9.200 8.350 9.3009.400 36.250
1 15 5T 4T 8 

8 

Alexis Astramskas711
Sugar Land

9.075 9.150 8.6009.375 36.200
2T 5 7T 17 9 

9 

Camille Aljibe812
World Elite

9.000 8.750 9.3009.000 36.050
5T 11 12 4T 10 

10 

Alyssa Rodriguez212
Alamo

8.850 9.050 9.1008.675 35.675
10T 6 15 12 11 

11 

McKenna Holmstrom364
Flips Texas

9.000 9.000 9.0508.500 35.550
5T 7T 16 13 12 

12 

Alexys Merchant641
Reflex

8.400 8.500 8.8259.425 35.150
17 14 4 14 13T

13T

Amaya Flannel231
All American TX

8.650 8.100 9.2509.150 35.150
13 17 11 8 13T

13T

Ashley Vinson121
AGSA

8.200 8.700 9.1258.800 34.825
18 12 14 11 15 

15 

Andrea Fuentes712
Sugar Land

8.475 7.750 8.7509.375 34.350
16 18 7T 15T 16 

16 

Hailey Parker382
Game

8.575 9.000 8.2257.850 33.650
15 7T 17T 19 17 

17 

Andriahna Ramirez621
Powerhouse TNT

8.625 7.450 8.7507.850 32.675
14 19 17T 15T 18 

18 

Addison Schroeder501
Katy Kips

7.925 8.250 8.4007.400 31.975
19 16 19 18 19 

19 
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